
 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF MACHINERIES 

AND LAB EQUIPMENTS AT BANANA AND HONEY PARK ,KANNARA, THRISSUR 

 

Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers. Tenders 

should be submitted through Kerala Government e-tender portal only 

(https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/ ) and no manual submission of the same will be entertained. 

Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions and other details.  

 

 

Managing Director, 

 

 
 

 

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/


THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government Undertaking) 

‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 
Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF FULLY 
AUTOMATIC HONEY PROCESSING PLANT AT HONEY PARK , THRISSUR 
 

      Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 

Supply, erection and commissioning of fully automatic honey processing plant having 

processing capacity 1000 kg of honey per day ( 8 hour working time)  at Honey Park , Thrissur. 

 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Any clarifications on the tender can be obtained from office of the Managing 

Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695023.       (Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

 

Thiruvananthapuram,  

22.09.2020                                MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                          

 Signature of the Tenderer 

No Description Supply, erection and commissioning of fully 

automatic Honey processing plant at Honey Park , 

Thrissur. 

1 Tender No. KAIC/HO/TECH/HONEY PARK/01 Dated 22.09.2020 

2 Description of the item Supply, erection and commissioning of machinery 

required for processing honey at the rate  1000 kg of 

honey per day ( 8 hour working time), fully 

automatically. 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs.7500/- + GST 

5 EMD  Rs. 2,31,800/-  

6 Tender document 

download start date 
22.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

7 Tender document 

download end date 
15.10.2020 , 05:00  P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 22.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 15.10.2020 ,05:00  P.M 

10 Date and time for opening 

 the Bids 
19.10.2020 , 11:00 .AM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com


THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government Undertaking) 

‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 
Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
TENDER No. KAIC/HO/TECH/BANANA PARK/02 DATED 23.09.2020 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF FULLY 
AUTOMATIC BANANA VACCUM FRIED CHIPS AND POWDER MAKING PLANT AT 

BANANA PARK  THRISSUR 

      Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 
supply, erection and commissioning of fully automatic banana vacuum fried chips and 

powder making plant having production capacity 250 kg banana powder per hr and 100 kg 

chips per hr at Banana Park , Thrissur. 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Any clarifications on the tender can be obtained from office of the Managing 

Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695023.       (Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

23.09.2020                                MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                          Signature of the Tenderer 

No Description Tender for the supply, erection and commissioning of 

fully automatic banana vacuum fried chips and powder 

making plant at Banana Park,  Thrissur 

1 Tender No. TENDER No. KAIC/HO/TECH/BANANA PARK/02 DATED 

23.09.2020 

2 Description of the item Supply, erection and commissioning of machinery 

required for producing banana vacuum fried chips and 

powder at the rate of 250 kg banana powder per hr and 

100 kg chips per hr , fully automatically. 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender 

documents 
Rs. 5,900/- 

5 EMD Rs.1,99,000/- 

6 Tender document 

download start date 
23.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

7 Tender document 

download end date 
15.10.2020 , 05:00  P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 23.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 15.10.2020 ,05:00  P.M 

10 Date and time for 

opening the Bids 
19.10.2020 , 11:00 .AM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com


THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government Undertaking) 

‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 
Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
TENDER No. KAIC/HO/TECH/BANANA PARK/03 DATED 23.09.2020 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF FULLY 
AUTOMATIC PLANT FOR BANANA WINE PRODUCTION AT BANANA PARK  

THRISSUR 
 

      Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 
Supply, erection and commissioning of fully automatic plant having production capacity 

10000 litre of Banana wine per year at Banana Park , Thrissur. 

 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Any clarifications on the tender can be obtained from office of the Managing 

Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695023.       (Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

Thiruvananthapuram,  

23.09.2020                                MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                          Signature of the Tenderer 

No Description Tender for the Supply, Erection And Commissioning 

of fully automatic banana wine production plant at 

Banana Park  Thrissur 

 

1 Tender No. KAIC/HO/TECH/BANANA PARK/03 Dated 23.09.2020 

2 Description of the item Supply, erection and commissioning of machinery 

required for producing banana wine at the rate  

10000 litre per year, fully automatically. 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs 7,500/- + GST 

5 EMD Rs 2,30,000/- 

6 Tender document 

download start date 
23.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

7 Tender document 

download end date 
15.10.2020 , 05:00  P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 23.09.2020, 01.30 P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 15.10.2020 ,05:00  P.M 

10 Date and time for opening 

 the Bids 
19.10.2020 , 11:00 .AM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com


THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government Undertaking) 

‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 
Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 200 KVA DIESEL 

GENERATOR SET AT BANANA & HONEY PARK, THRISSUR 

Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 

Supply, installation and commissioning of 200 KVA Diesel Generator set at Banana & 

Honey Park, Thrissur. 

 
No 

 
Description 

Tender for supply, installation and 
commissioning of 200 KVA Diesel 

Generator set.  

 

1 Tender No. KAIC/HO/TECH/HONEY PARK/04 Dated 

23.09.2020 

 

2 Description of the item Tender for supply, installation and 
commissioning of 200 KVA Diesel 

Generator set at Banana & Honey Park, 
Thrissur 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2,500/- +GST 

5 EMD Rs. 20,000/- 

6 Tender document download 
start date 

23.09.2020, 03.30 P.M 

7 Tender document download 
end date 

15.10.2020 , 05:00  P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 23.09.2020, 03.30 P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 15.10.2020 ,05:00  P.M 

10 Date and time for opening 
 the Bids 

19.10.2020 , 11:00 .AM 

            Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and 

no manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Any clarifications on the tender can be obtained from office of the Managing 

Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695023.       (Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

 

Thiruvananthapuram,  

23.09.2020                                MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 
 

      Signature of the Tenderer 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com


 

THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government Undertaking) 

‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 

Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
TENDER No. KAIC/HO/TECH/HONEY PARK/05 DATED 25.09.2020 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND TESTING OF LABORATORY 
EQUIPMENTS AT BANANA & HONEY PARK , THRISSUR 

 

      Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 

Supply, installation and testing of laboratory equipment at Honey Park, Thrissur. 

 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Any clarifications on the tender can be obtained from office of the Managing 

Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695023.       (Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

Thiruvananthapuram,  

25.09.2020                                MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                          Signature of the Tenderer 

 

No Description Supply ,installation and testing of laboratory 

equipment  at Banana & Honey Park , Thrissur 

1 Tender No. KAIC/HO/TECH/HONEY PARK/05  Dated 25.09.2020 

2 Description of the item Supply, installation and testing of laboratory 

equipment required for testing quality of raw and 

finished honey and banana products at Banana & 

Honey Park. Thrissur 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2,500/- +GST 

5 EMD Rs. 15,250/- 

6 Tender document 

download start date 
25.09.2020, 03.30 P.M 

7 Tender document 

download end date 
17.10.2020 , 05:00  P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 25.09.2020, 03.30 P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 17.10.2020 ,05:00  P.M 

10 Date and time for opening 

 the Bids 
21.10.2020 , 11:00 .AM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com

